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O F6Tem 6T
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G FesTEm6EIT
GFesTEm6EIT
G FesTEm6T
G FesTEm6T
GFesTEm6ET
O\ FedTem 60T
O FedTem 60T
O\ F6sT6m 60T
O\ F6dT6m 60T
O F6dT6m 60T
O F6dT6m 60T
O F6dTem 60T
O F6dT6m 60T
O F6dT6m 60T
O F6sT6m 60T
O F6dT6m 60T
O\ F6sTem o1
O F6Tem 60T
O\ F6sTem 60T
O F6sT6m 60T
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1 10.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 12.00/Bunch

1 7.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 5.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 8.00/Bunch

1 10.00/Bunch

1 20.00/Kg

1

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 25.00/kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/kg

1 20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

1 40.00/kg

5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
8.00/kg
8.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/kg
28.00-30.00/kg
30.00/kg
40.00/kg
20.00/kg
18.00/kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/kg
18.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
35.00/kg






L|L_6DEVBIGTII O&esTemevT Bovrdse» 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg

BH&HTer Q& siTemevr wgesrLeTer - 618 1 50.00/Kg 43.30/Kg

BH&HTer QlFssTemsor wgerusirer-local 1 55.00/Kg 43.30/Kg

(3)6p QlFsiTemsor Lglwg) 1 3100.00/Bag/60kg
365 QlFsiTemeor LISDLpIWIG] 1 4800.00/Bag/60kg
Ly6901 (D) QlFssTemsor 1 70.00/Kg

L6901 (D) QlFsiTemsor Feorm 1 90.00/Kg
Capmismii QFsiTemevr QumererTdd 1 15.00/Piece

QI EEES ] QFsiTemsor Govrsassd 1 60.00/kg

UTEDL &63T(H) QFssTemsor Qufwg) 1 50.00/6Feet 30.00/6Feet
UTEDLP Ly QFsiTemsor Qufwig) 1 10.00/Piece 8.00/Piece
QUTEDLPSH ST QlFssTemsor Qo g esr 1 3.00/Piece
mFalev Ll ewL&8smar QFsiTemear 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

Q&rsg L6ved QFssTemeur 1 500.00-750.00/50Bunch
ydleorm QFssTemsur 1 200.00-250.00/50Bunch
Ferenv Q& ssTemear Ul i (Fererv 1 110.00/Kg
Nr&Gsred Q& siTem6ar 1 120.00/Kg
Garers sFir QFsiTemesr 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/kg

& T TLO6uST] QFsiTemear 1 40.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Qeuserigsmii Q& siTemear 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/kg
&HCauliNewev Q&ssremeur 1 25.00/Kg

Fedren0 Q& siTemesr Garermald 1 1 80.00/Kg 75.00/kg

Fedrenv Q& siTemesr Garerral 2 1 70.00/Kg 70.00/kg

FHHMT GU6T6IS SpmiE, ClFssTemevr 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LoyeusTafl&EslLpmi@ Q&ssremeur Ceovrsassd 1 20.00/Kg 1400.00/Bag
YR O&esTem6vT 1 40.00/kg 35.00/Kg
QevL_(Hev O &esTem6vT 1 40.00/Kg

L_resflLs Q&ssTemerr 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
FHewersCarar O &esTemevt Bavrgsed 1 90.00/Kg

Q&evifl OFesTemevt 1 7.00/Piece 45.00/kg

o LiLflei Q&FsTemear Feorr 1 2600.00/25Kg
oLl O\ 65T 63 63T Feved Q. BL_edFwev 1 2600.00/20Kg

oy L1Lflsir ClFssTemeur Fbeor 1 200.00/Kg 2900.00/20kg
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O F6sT6m 60T
O\ F6sTem o1
O F6Tem o1
O F6sT6m 60T
O F6sT6m 63T
O\ F6sT6m 63T
O F6T6m 60T
O F6T6m 63T
O\ F6T6m 63T
O F6Tem6vT
O F6Tem 60T

oem’ 1q

Gevrdsev
Gevmdsev
HAsLiy

1
1 -

1 -

1

1 -

1 400.00/kg
1 -

1 60.00/kg
1

=

2 =

100.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
800.00/30Pieces
1000.00/10Kg
300.00/Kg

15.00-20.00/Kg
30.00-50.00/Kg

15.00/kg
70.00/Kg
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Q& 6vs1(H)LO6VES)
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Lieeh Gl_tirerd)
&M Gesrager

&1 Gesrergesr

O\ F6Tem 63T
O F6Tem6vT
O F6Tem 60T
O F6T6m 6T
O F6Tem 63T
O F6T6m 63T
O F6T6m 63T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6T6m 63T
O F6Tem 6T
O\ F6T6m 63T
O F6Tem 6T
O F6Tem6aT
O F6T6m 6T
O F6T6m 6T
O F6T6m 6T

O F6Tem 6T

LDEHF6IT
QearsTenear
Bevmdsev
Bevrdsev
OearsTenear
Bevmdsev
Bevmdsed
OLsved
Bevmdsed
Bevmadsed
Bevmdsed
LDEHF6IT
2T EHS
Feuriy

Qeusirenear
GumigesmiT

oam’ 19

QumigesmiT

oam’ 1.

1 160.00/kg
1 150.00/kg
=

1

1 400.00/Kg
1 =

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

3 -

l -

l -

l -

l -

l -

120.00-150.00/Kg
120.00/kg

60.00/Kg
300.00/kg
200.00/kg
2.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
80.00-100.00/kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg



FTiohs) GlBmriil eV QFsiTemevr 1- 120.00/Bunch

HEUTSTLDLITLD QlFsiTemsor LDEHFEIT 1- 200.00/Kg
Qe iruigmr QlFssTemsor 1- 20.00/Bunch
serrig Guirever QlFsiTemsor Faiy 1- 150.00/Stem
sHermrig Guirever QlFsiTemeor Qsusiremear 1- 180.00/Stem
GamrevL_eryme QlFssTemsor 1- 30.00/Bunch
ST Qssirener 1- 150.00/Bunch
wifdQ&TYbHS QFsiTemevr 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
LO(H&Y QFsiTemsor 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
SlomS QFssTemsor Gevrsassd 1- 50.00/Kg
aflsveuid QFsiTemevr Bevrds 360 1- 80.00/Kg
QaupPlewev QlFssTemsor Gevrsassd 1 20.00/80Leaves
L& QFsiTemeur Cevrsassd 1- 150.00/kg
Grmeom QFssTemeur Ll L 6T 1- 100.00/Kg
Grmeom QFssTemsur S &GP 1 100.00/kg
Grmeom QFssTemeur L&ar 1- 50.00/Bunch
Grmeom Q&ssremeur LigtTevt I 1- 40.00/100Flowers
Grmeom Q&siTemeur Qi 1- 40.00/100Flowers
Grmeom Q&siremeur >@uieTLIT 1- 80.00/Kg
Grmeom QFssTemeur emLN 1- 120.00/Kg
Grmeom Q&ssremeur SL_TIT 1- 120.00/Kg
Grmeom Q&ssTemeur TV @evr 1- 120.00/Kg
STLPLDLY Q&ssTemeur Qufwg) 1- 150.00/Kg
a0lsvel Q&ssTemeur sMWIeHTL 6V 1- 300.00/Bunch
e0l6v6d] QFeiTemeor Bovrdss6v 1- 200.00/Bunch
QLIS D ClFssTemevr Gevrdased 1- 2.00/Piece
G Licsm Q&FsiTemear Cevrds g 6v 1- 60.00/Kg
GuTL. SpodL1 LITFenL_61 O\ 65T 6w 63T 1- 20.00/Piece
TVSS T OFesTem6vT 1- 650.00/Kg

UL 6L O &esTem6vT 1 150.00/Kg
#rmioy O\ 65T 63 63T 1- 950.00/Kg
Q%1% L06V60] Q& sTemear 1- 95.00/Kg

Garibyy ClFssTemeur 1 200.00/Kg






